Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Project Summary: Beaufort Church of God Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 05/09/2023 - 09/07/2023

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 536 L.F. of drainage system. Replaced 536 L.F. of channel pipe an hydroseeded for erosion control.

2023-598 / Beaufort Church of God Labor Labor Equipment Material Contractor Indirect Total

Hours Cost Cost Cost Cost Cost Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project 7.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $145.74 $437.08
CLJS / Cleaned up jobsite 48.00 0.00 $201.73 $138.02 $0.00 $1,027.52 $3,031.85
CPRP / Channel Pipe - Replaced 0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $81,864.25 $0.00 $81,864.25
DEBREM / Debris Removal - Jobsite 16.00 0.00 $67.24 $31.03 $0.00 $347.60 $1,008.98
HAUL / Hauling 144.00 0.00 $6,078.32 $1,054.56 $0.00 $2,911.60 $14,761.54
HYDR / Hydroseeding 42.00 0.00 $657.49 $1,604.46 $0.00 $720.45 $4,396.57
NONPRO / Non-Professional Services 0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00  $190,605.55 $0.00  $190,605.55

Continued on the next page



2023-598 / Beaufort Church of God cont'd

ONJV / Onsite Job Visit
PP / Project Preparation
SG / Shoot Grade
UTLOC / Utility locates
Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours
64.00
24.00
8.00
0.50
353.50

Labor E
Cost
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

quipment
Cost
$456.00
$34.80
$17.40
$0.00
$7,512.98

Material
Cost
$36.14
$148.62
$13.90
$0.00
$3,026.73

Contractor Indirect

Cost Labor
$0.00 $1,987.20
$0.00 $384.48
$0.00 $173.80
$0.00 $10.05

$272,469.80 $7,708.44

After

Total

Cost
$5,698.56
$1,190.76
$486.66
$26.32
$303,508.12




Project: Beaufort
Church Of God

Activity: Routine/
Preventive
Maintenance

Project #:
2023-598

Township/SW Dist:

_ Port Royal Island/6
Replaced 536 L.F. of channel pipe. Hydroseeded for [

Completed:
September 2023
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