

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Beaufort Church of God

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 05/09/2023 - 09/07/2023

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 536 L.F. of drainage system. Replaced 536 L.F. of channel pipe an hydroseeded for erosion control.

2023-598 / Beaufort Church of God	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	7.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$145.74	\$437.08
CLJS / Cleaned up jobsite	48.00	0.00	\$201.73	\$138.02	\$0.00	\$1,027.52	\$3,031.85
CPRP / Channel Pipe - Replaced	0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$81,864.25	\$0.00	\$81,864.25
DEBREM / Debris Removal - Jobsite	16.00	0.00	\$67.24	\$31.03	\$0.00	\$347.60	\$1,008.98
HAUL / Hauling	144.00	0.00	\$6,078.32	\$1,054.56	\$0.00	\$2,911.60	\$14,761.54
HYDR / Hydroseeding	42.00	0.00	\$657.49	\$1,604.46	\$0.00	\$720.45	\$4,396.57
NONPRO / Non-Professional Services	0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$190,605.55	\$0.00	\$190,605.55

Continued on the next page

2023-598 / Beaufort Church of God cont'd	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
ONJV / Onsite Job Visit	64.00	0.00	\$456.00	\$36.14	\$0.00	\$1,987.20	\$5,698.56
PP / Project Preparation	24.00	0.00	\$34.80	\$148.62	\$0.00	\$384.48	\$1,190.76
SG / Shoot Grade	8.00	0.00	\$17.40	\$13.90	\$0.00	\$173.80	\$486.66
UTLOC / Utility locates	0.50	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.05	\$26.32
Grand Total	353.50	0.00	\$7,512.98	\$3,026.73	\$272,469.80	\$7,708.44	\$303,508.12

Before













1 inch = 250 feet

Date Print: 10/10/23

File:C:\project summaries map/Beaufort Church Of God 2023-598